
2010-2011 City of San José
Community Budget Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, March 24, 2010 
District 7 Community Budget Meeting
6:30-8:00 p.m.
Tully Community Library
880 Tully Road, San José 95111

Monday, March 29, 2010 
District 8 Community Budget Meeting
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Quimby Oak Middle School – Library
3190 Quimby Road, San José 95148

Tuesday, March 30, 2010 
District 2 Community Budget Meeting
6:00-8:00 p.m.
Santa Teresa Library
290 International Circle, San José 95119

Wednesday, April 7, 2010 
District 9 Community Budget Meeting
7:00-9:00 p.m.
Cambrian Branch Library
1780 Hillsdale Avenue, San José 95124

Thursday, April 8, 2010 
District 10 Community Budget Meeting
6:30-8:00 p.m.
Almaden Winery Community Center
5730 Chambertin Drive, San José 95118

Wednesday, April 14, 2010 
District 4 Community Budget Meeting
5:30-7:00 p.m.
Alviso Branch Library – Community Room
N 1st Street, Alviso 95002

Thursday, April 15, 2010 
District 4 Community Budget Meeting
6:30-8:30 p.m.
Berryessa Branch Library – Community Room
3355 Noble Avenue, San José 95132

Wednesday, April 21, 2010 
District 3 Community Budget Meeting
6:30 p.m.
City of San José City Hall
City Manager’s Conference Room T1734
200 E. Santa Clara Street, San José 95113

Thursday, April 22, 2010 
District 5 Community Budget Meeting
6:00 p.m.
Dr. Roberto Cruz Alum Rock Library
3090 Alum Rock Avenue, San José 95127

Wednesday, April 28, 2010 
District 1 Community Budget Meeting
7:00-8:30 p.m.
West Valley Branch Library
1243 San Tomas Aquino Road, San José 95117

Thursday, April 29, 2010 
District 6 Community Budget Meeting
7:00-9:00 p.m.
Willow Glen Senior Center 
2175 Lincoln Avenue, San José 95125


